Solo mounting kit
MGHIWI‘A\_Y/ !I_’-L_q'_‘/ _‘/_"/ for aluminum or Tubular solorack
I Art.no. 663-041

<

Ww/w‘y ‘“/‘”5‘/ 4

Components
1 | Mounting bracket 1X 6
2 | Spacer @10 x 6mm 2X o
3 | Spacer @20 x 18mm 1x
4 |Nut M6 2X|
5 | Bolt M8 x 35mm 1x “{J’b
6 | Bolt M8 x 45mm 1x
7 |Washer M8 2X

© Motorrad Burchard GmbH advises installation by a professional mechanic. © Motorrad Burchard GmbH
We do not accept responsibility for improper installation. Lemgo — Germany




